7	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Lite Jet, Inc.	434 2. Name and add	d original documents o	-5, fil 12: 50	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □Yes ■No 3. Nature of conveyance: □ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement ■ Change of Name □ Other □ Execution Date:	Street Address: 759 Parkway Street, Suite 102 Jupiter, FL 33477 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ■ No			
	 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/813,289 B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ■ No				
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total numbe involved:	er of applications and I	patents 1	
	Name: Robert J. Sacco	■ Enclosed	37 CFR 34)d ded to be charged to d		
	Street Address: QUARLES & BRADY 222 Lakeview Avenue - 4th Floor West Palm Beach, FL 33401 0/09/1998 DNRIYEN 00000159 08813289	17-0055	count number	paying by deposit account)	
9	01 FC:561 40.00 0P DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
	9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is copy of the original document. Robert J. Sagco, Reg. No. 35,667 (Docket No. 6020/2)	1/98	ne and correct and any - ber of pages including		

PATENT REEL: 9498 FRAME: 0290



August 4, 1998

CSC JEANINE TALLAHASSEE, FL

Re: Document Number P94000077641

The Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of LITE JET, INC. which changed its name to ARGUS PHOTONICS GROUP, INC., a Florida corporation, were filed on August 4, 1998.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 487-6050, the Amendment Filing Section.

Teresa Brown Corporate Specialist Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 598A00040709

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

PATENT

REEL: 9498 FRAME: 0291

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF LITE JET. INC.

- 1. The name of the Corporation is LITE JET, INC. (the "Corporation").
- 2. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is amended to read as follows:

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the Corporation shall be ARGUS PHOTONICS GROUP, INC.

- 3. This amendment was recommended by the Board of Directors to the Corporation's Shareholders on April 9, 1998.
- 5. This Amendment was unanimously approved by the Shareholders of the Corporation on April 9, 1998.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be executed this $1/2^{-1}$ day of $Apk_1 - 1998$.

ARGUS PHOTONICS GROUP INC. (f/k/a LITE JET, INC.)

BY:

THOMAS EPICCE

President

98 AUG -4 PH 12: 32
SECRETATION OF STATE
TALLAWASSEE FLOORIA

W. CORPORTABORE AMEL: 1

RECORDED: 10/05/1998

TOTAL P.03

PATENT REEL: 9498 FRAME: 0292